
Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Prelims

2023 Winter National Championships

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Victoria, BC

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: PETERSON, GORD           

Judge 1: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 2: MCDONALD, JAYNE          

Judge 3: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 4: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 5: BARRETT, ERYN                            Judge 6: OLIVER, AINSLEY          

Judge 7: BURNETT, SEAN                  

    1.  WARE, PAMELA                  Open          CAMO                           338.40

                        205B  3.0        7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   67.50

                        107B  3.1        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   74.40

                        405B  3.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00

                        305B  3.0        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   61.50

                        5152B 3.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   72.00

    2.  VALLÉE, MIA                   Open          IND                            323.05

                        405B  3.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   57.00

                        107B  3.1        8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   63.55

                        305B  3.0        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   67.50

                        205B  3.0        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   69.00

                        5152B 3.0        7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   66.00

    3.  ERLAM, MARGO                  Open          SASKATOON                      300.00

                        105B  2.4        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   54.00

                        5152B 3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   58.50

                        305B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   63.00

                        205B  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   52.50

                        405B  3.0        7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   72.00

    4.  WILSON, AIMEE                 Open          CALGARY                        292.85

                        405B  3.0        4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   49.50

                        107B  3.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   57.35

                        205B  3.0        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   70.50

                        305B  3.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   52.50

                        5152B 3.0        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00

    5.  HENDERSON, SIOBHAN            Open          CAMO                           268.20

                        105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   46.80

                        205C  2.8        6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   51.80

                        305C  2.8        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   56.00

                        405B  3.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   58.50

                        5335D 2.9        6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   55.10
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    6.  BOISVERT, JULIANNE            Open          ENVOL                          254.10

                        205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   58.80

                        105B  2.4        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   54.00

                        305C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   58.80

                        5152B 3.0        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   42.00

                        405B  3.0        4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   40.50

    7.  JASMIN, AMELIE-LAURA          Open          CAMO                           249.60

                        105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5   49.20

                        205C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   42.00

                        305C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   58.80

                        405C  2.7        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   54.00

                        5233D 2.4        6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   45.60

    8.  CARRUTHERS, SARAH             Open          IND                            244.25

                        105B  2.4        5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   34.80

                        205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   58.80

                        405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   52.65

                        305C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   43.40

                        5235D 2.8        6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   54.60

    9.  DECK, PRESLEY                 Open          SASKATOON                      241.60

                        105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   45.60

                        205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   50.40

                        405C  2.7        5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5   43.20

                        305C  2.8        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   53.20

                        5233D 2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   49.20

    10. MILLER, KATE                  Open          NEPEAN OTT                     236.90

                        405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   48.60

                        107C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0   58.80

                        205C  2.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   46.20

                        305C  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   51.80

                        5152B 3.0        3.5 3.5 3.5 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   31.50

    11. GARIEPY, QUINN                Open          IND                            226.85

                        405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   52.65

                        5152B 3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   51.00

                        107C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   42.00

                        305C  2.8        3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.0   23.80

                        205C  2.8        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   57.40
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    12. LEATHEAD, SIMONE              Open          CAMO                           220.90

                        205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   50.40

                        305C  2.8        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   46.20

                        107C  2.8        2.0 2.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   23.80

                        405B  3.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   37.50

                        5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   63.00

    13. PALKHIVALA, SONYA             Open          PCDC                           215.50

                        405C  2.7        8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   64.80

                        305C  2.8        5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   40.60

                        107C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.60

                        205B  3.0        4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   31.50

                        5152B 3.0        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   45.00

    14. FUNG, ALEXA                   Open          TDA                            208.60

                        5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   43.20

                        105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   42.00

                        205C  2.8        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   51.80

                        305C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   39.20

                        405C  2.7        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   32.40

    15. NOWOTNY, JESSIE               Open          WHITE ROCK                     194.85

                        405C  2.7        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   49.95

                        107C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   50.40

                        205B  3.0        2.0 3.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.0   19.50

                        305B  3.0        3.5 4.0 4.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   16.50 -2

                        5152B 3.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   58.50

    16. LU, KEIRA                     Open          BOARDWORKS                     183.10

                        205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   54.60

                        105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60

                        5152B 3.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   36.00

                        305C  2.8        1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0   15.40

                        405B  3.0        5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   37.50

    17. CELESTE, SYLA                 Open          ESPDC                          181.60

                        405C  2.7        3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   24.30

                        205C  2.8        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   44.80

                        105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   43.20

                        303B  2.3        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   36.80

                        5134D 2.5        4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   32.50
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    18. PANKIW-BRENNAN, AIDYN         Open          ESPDC                          177.90

                        405C  2.7        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   37.80

                        205C  2.8        2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.5 2.5 2.5   21.00

                        105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   42.00

                        303B  2.3        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   41.40

                        5132D 2.1        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   35.70

    19. THORDARSON-WEHNER, AUDREY     Open          EKDC                           169.40

                        405C  2.7        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   32.40

                        205C  2.8        3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   29.40

                        105B  2.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80

                        305C  2.8        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   30.80

                        5233D 2.4        5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   30.00

    20. LUCOE, TANESHA                Open          IND                            152.90

                        205C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   51.80

                        107C  2.8        3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   29.40

                        5152B 3.0        2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.5   22.50

                        305C  2.8        2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 1.5 3.0   16.80

                        405C  2.7        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   32.40
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